Conposite Depository Bank Report

Commonweal t h

of Massachusetts O fice of Canpaign and Political Finance
File with: Director o ) CPF | D# 17600
G hehbur Lon Pl Sce R 4z’ oo Fnance Filed: 1/4/2024

Boston, MA 02108
(617) 979-8300

CPF | Dt 17600

Name: Turco, Jeffrey

Bank: Citizens Bank

Reporting Peri od: 12/1/2023 - 12/31/2023

Begi nni ng bal ance for reporting period: $188, 521. 81
Total bank-reported receipts in the reporting

peri od: $4, 789. 07
Total expenditures in the reporting period: $2, 266. 59
Endi ng Bal ance for the reporting period: $191, 044. 29




Candi dat e- Reported Recei pts

Dat e Narme/ Addr ess Type Qccupat i on/ Enpl oyer Anmount
12/ 19/ 2023 Act bl ue Mer chant Fee Processi ng Fee $9. 88
12/ 20/ 2023 Act bl ue Mer chant Fee Processi ng Fee $76. 05
12/ 19/ 2023 Ander son, David | ndi vi dual Retired $500. 00

Check 73 M1 Street Retired

Jefferson, MA 01522
12/ 20/ 2023 Baker, Chri stopher I ndi vi dual Not Enpl oyed $200. 00
Credit Card 7 Ashwood Dr Not Enpl oyed
Nort h Readi ng, MA
01864
Bost on Police
12/ 19/ 2023 Pat r ol mens Assoc. Conmittee $500. 00
Pol Action Comm
Check 295 Freeport Street
Boston, MA 02122
12/ 20/ 2023 Crisalli, Paul I ndi vi dual Partner, COO $250. 00
: One Beacon St 31st The Hym | nvest ment
Credit Card Fl G oup
Boston, MA 02108
12/ 19/ 2023 Del aney, Scott I ndi vi dual $100. 00
Check 41B Crest Ave
Revere, NMA 02151
Great er Boston Real -
12/ 19/ 2023 Estate Board PAC Conmi ttee $300. 00
One Center Plaza,
Check Mezzani ne Suite
Boston, MA 02108
L Real Estate
12/ 20/ 2023 Hurl ey, John I ndi vi dual Devel oprent $200. 00

: . The Hym | nvest ment

Credit Card 32 Kenilworth Road G oup
Mlton, MA 02186
MA State Police
Conmmi ssi oned .

12/ 26/ 2023 Oficers PAC Committee $500. 00
(M S.P.C. O PAC
1049 Meadow ands

Check Trail

Cal abash, NC 28467-
1936

12/ 19/ 2023 Manz, Dougl as I ndi vi dual Pr of essi onal $250. 00

: . The Hym | nvest ment

Credit Card 3 Killam Farm Lane Group LLC
Sout hbor ough, MA
01772
12/ 20/ 2023 O Brien, Thomas I ndi vi dual Real Estate $1, 000. 00

: The Hym | nvest ment

Credit Card 110 Sudbury St G oup
Boston, NMA 02114
Retired Public .

12/ 19/ 2023 Enpl oyees PAC Conmi ttee $300. 00
11 Beacon Street

Check Suite 309

Boston, NMA 02108

12/ 20/ 2023 Sadkowski, Stan I ndi vi dual Engi neer $250. 00

Credit Card

27 Matthews Ln
VWal t ham MA 02452

Geoengi neers




12/ 20/ 2023 Sul | i van, Thomas I ndi vi dual Co- Owner $25. 00

Credit Card 419 Broadway My Gty At Peace
Sonerville, MA
02145
Towi ng Repair and

12/ 26/ 2023 Col lision Political Committee $500. 00
Action Conmmittee

Check P. O Box 95

Granby, MA 01033
Item zed Total: $4, 875. 00
Uni tem zed Total : $0. 00
Total Receipts for the period: $4, 875. 00
Mer chant Provi der Fee Total : $85. 93
Fi |l er- Reported Net Receipt Total: $4, 789. 07



Bank- Reported Expenditures

Dat e
12/ 4/ 2023
12/ 19/ 2023
12/ 20/ 2023
12/ 21/ 2023

12/ 12/ 2023

12/ 7/ 2023

12/ 6/ 2023
12/ 11/ 2023
12/ 7/ 2023
12/ 13/ 2023

Nare
DUNKI N
DUNKI N
I N *1 NDEPENDENT NE
I N *1 NDEPENDENT NE

JACK SUTTER HOUSE TENNATS
ASSCC

MEDORO FAM LY COVMUNI TY
FUND

SNAPFI SH US

WAL WAL- MART

W NTHRCP MARKET

W NTHROP POLI CE EXPLORERS

Expendi ture Tot al

Pur pose

DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE

DONATI ON

DONA

DBT PURCHASE
PCS DEBIT
DBT PURCHASE
TI XS

Anount

$110.
$31.
$70.
$70.

$250.

$1, 000.

$132.
$272.
$250.

$80.

88
65
00
00

00

00

06
00
00
00

59

$2, 266.



